
 
 

Blair-Taylor Child Care Center 
Holiday Closed Dates 

2023-2024 School Year 
 
 

Monday, September 4, 2023 – CENTER CLOSED 
 

Thursday, November 23, 2023 – CENTER CLOSED 
Friday, November 24, 2023 – CENTER CLOSED 

 
Monday, December 25, 2023 – CENTER CLOSED 
Tuesday, December 26, 2023 – CENTER CLOSED 

 
Friday, December 29, 2023– CENTER CLOSED 
Monday, January 1, 2024 – CENTER CLOSED 

 
Friday, March 29, 2024 – CENTER CLOSED 

 
Monday, May 27, 2024 – CENTER CLOSED 

 
Thursday, July 4, 2024 – CENTER CLOSED 

Friday, July 5, 2024 – CENTER CLOSED 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Center closed dates for the 2022-2023 school year will be scheduled and 

distributed in August 2022.  


